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12022-07-14 130.008,50 130.008,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12022-07-14 0,00 130.008,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0849 0,00

12022-08-13 0,00 128.870,09 919,81 0,00 919,81 1.138,41 0,00 0,0849 0,00

12022-08-13 130.008,50 128.870,09 919,81 0,00 919,81 1.138,41 0,00 0 2.058,22

22022-09-12 0,00 127.723,63 911,76 0,00 911,76 1.146,46 0,00 0,0849 0,00

22022-09-12 0,00 127.723,63 911,76 0,00 911,76 1.146,46 0,00 0 2.058,22

32022-10-12 0,00 126.569,05 903,64 0,00 903,64 1.154,58 0,00 0,0849 0,00

32022-10-12 0,00 126.569,05 903,64 0,00 903,64 1.154,58 0,00 0 2.058,22

42022-11-11 0,00 125.406,31 895,48 0,00 895,48 1.162,74 0,00 0,0849 0,00

42022-11-11 0,00 125.406,31 895,48 0,00 895,48 1.162,74 0,00 0 2.058,22

52022-12-11 0,00 124.235,34 887,25 0,00 887,25 1.170,97 0,00 0,0849 0,00

52022-12-11 0,00 124.235,34 887,25 0,00 887,25 1.170,97 0,00 0 2.058,22

62023-01-10 0,00 123.056,09 878,97 0,00 878,97 1.179,25 0,00 0,0849 0,00

62023-01-10 0,00 123.056,09 878,97 0,00 878,97 1.179,25 0,00 0 2.058,22

72023-01-26 16.826,85 139.882,94 464,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0849 0,00

72023-02-09 0,00 138.469,45 461,85 0,00 926,18 1.413,49 0,00 0,0849 0,00

72023-02-09 16.826,85 138.469,45 926,18 0,00 926,18 1.413,49 0,00 0 2.339,67

82023-03-11 0,00 137.110,52 979,67 0,00 979,67 1.358,93 0,00 0,0849 0,00

82023-03-11 0,00 137.110,52 979,67 0,00 979,67 1.358,93 0,00 0 2.338,60

92023-04-10 0,00 135.741,98 970,06 0,00 970,06 1.368,54 0,00 0,0849 0,00

92023-04-10 0,00 135.741,98 970,06 0,00 970,06 1.368,54 0,00 0 2.338,60

102023-05-10 0,00 134.363,75 960,37 0,00 960,37 1.378,23 0,00 0,0849 0,00

102023-05-10 0,00 134.363,75 960,37 0,00 960,37 1.378,23 0,00 0 2.338,60

112023-06-09 0,00 132.975,77 950,62 0,00 950,62 1.387,98 0,00 0,0849 0,00

112023-06-09 0,00 132.975,77 950,62 0,00 950,62 1.387,98 0,00 0 2.338,60

122023-07-09 0,00 131.577,97 940,80 0,00 940,80 1.397,80 0,00 0,0849 0,00
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122023-07-09 0,00 131.577,97 940,80 0,00 940,80 1.397,80 0,00 0 2.338,60

132023-08-08 0,00 130.170,28 930,91 0,00 930,91 1.407,69 0,00 0,0849 0,00

132023-08-08 0,00 130.170,28 930,91 0,00 930,91 1.407,69 0,00 0 2.338,60

142023-09-07 0,00 128.752,63 920,95 0,00 920,95 1.417,65 0,00 0,0849 0,00

142023-09-07 0,00 128.752,63 920,95 0,00 920,95 1.417,65 0,00 0 2.338,60

152023-10-07 0,00 127.324,95 910,92 0,00 910,92 1.427,68 0,00 0,0849 0,00

152023-10-07 0,00 127.324,95 910,92 0,00 910,92 1.427,68 0,00 0 2.338,60

162023-11-06 0,00 125.887,17 900,82 0,00 900,82 1.437,78 0,00 0,0849 0,00

162023-11-06 0,00 125.887,17 900,82 0,00 900,82 1.437,78 0,00 0 2.338,60

172023-12-06 0,00 124.439,22 890,65 0,00 890,65 1.447,95 0,00 0,0849 0,00

172023-12-06 0,00 124.439,22 890,65 0,00 890,65 1.447,95 0,00 0 2.338,60

182024-01-05 0,00 122.981,03 880,41 0,00 880,41 1.458,19 0,00 0,0849 0,00

182024-01-05 0,00 122.981,03 880,41 0,00 880,41 1.458,19 0,00 0 2.338,60

192024-02-04 0,00 121.512,52 870,09 0,00 870,09 1.468,51 0,00 0,0849 0,00

192024-02-04 0,00 121.512,52 870,09 0,00 870,09 1.468,51 0,00 0 2.338,60

202024-03-05 0,00 120.033,62 859,70 0,00 859,70 1.478,90 0,00 0,0849 0,00

202024-03-05 0,00 120.033,62 859,70 0,00 859,70 1.478,90 0,00 0 2.338,60

212024-04-04 0,00 118.544,26 849,24 0,00 849,24 1.489,36 0,00 0,0849 0,00

212024-04-04 0,00 118.544,26 849,24 0,00 849,24 1.489,36 0,00 0 2.338,60

222024-05-04 0,00 117.044,37 838,70 0,00 838,70 1.499,89 0,00 0,0849 0,00

222024-05-04 0,00 117.044,37 838,70 0,00 838,70 1.499,89 0,00 0 2.338,59

232024-06-03 0,00 115.533,86 828,09 0,00 828,09 1.510,51 0,00 0,0849 0,00

232024-06-03 0,00 115.533,86 828,09 0,00 828,09 1.510,51 0,00 0 2.338,60

242024-07-03 0,00 114.012,67 817,40 0,00 817,40 1.521,19 0,00 0,0849 0,00

242024-07-03 0,00 114.012,67 817,40 0,00 817,40 1.521,19 0,00 0 2.338,59

252024-08-02 0,00 112.480,71 806,64 0,00 806,64 1.531,96 0,00 0,0849 0,00

252024-08-02 0,00 112.480,71 806,64 0,00 806,64 1.531,96 0,00 0 2.338,60

262024-09-01 0,00 110.937,92 795,80 0,00 795,80 1.542,79 0,00 0,0849 0,00

262024-09-01 0,00 110.937,92 795,80 0,00 795,80 1.542,79 0,00 0 2.338,59

272024-10-01 0,00 109.384,21 784,89 0,00 784,89 1.553,71 0,00 0,0849 0,00

272024-10-01 0,00 109.384,21 784,89 0,00 784,89 1.553,71 0,00 0 2.338,60

282024-10-31 0,00 107.819,50 773,89 0,00 773,89 1.564,71 0,00 0,0849 0,00

282024-10-31 0,00 107.819,50 773,89 0,00 773,89 1.564,71 0,00 0 2.338,60

292024-11-30 0,00 106.243,73 762,82 0,00 762,82 1.575,77 0,00 0,0849 0,00

292024-11-30 0,00 106.243,73 762,82 0,00 762,82 1.575,77 0,00 0 2.338,59

302024-12-30 0,00 104.656,81 751,67 0,00 751,67 1.586,92 0,00 0,0849 0,00

302024-12-30 0,00 104.656,81 751,67 0,00 751,67 1.586,92 0,00 0 2.338,59

312025-01-29 0,00 103.058,67 740,45 0,00 740,45 1.598,14 0,00 0,0849 0,00

312025-01-29 0,00 103.058,67 740,45 0,00 740,45 1.598,14 0,00 0 2.338,59
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322025-02-28 0,00 101.449,21 729,14 0,00 729,14 1.609,46 0,00 0,0849 0,00

322025-02-28 0,00 101.449,21 729,14 0,00 729,14 1.609,46 0,00 0 2.338,60

332025-03-30 0,00 99.828,37 717,75 0,00 717,75 1.620,84 0,00 0,0849 0,00

332025-03-30 0,00 99.828,37 717,75 0,00 717,75 1.620,84 0,00 0 2.338,59

342025-04-29 0,00 98.196,06 706,29 0,00 706,29 1.632,31 0,00 0,0849 0,00

342025-04-29 0,00 98.196,06 706,29 0,00 706,29 1.632,31 0,00 0 2.338,60

352025-05-29 0,00 96.552,21 694,74 0,00 694,74 1.643,85 0,00 0,0849 0,00

352025-05-29 0,00 96.552,21 694,74 0,00 694,74 1.643,85 0,00 0 2.338,59

362025-06-28 0,00 94.896,72 683,11 0,00 683,11 1.655,49 0,00 0,0849 0,00

362025-06-28 0,00 94.896,72 683,11 0,00 683,11 1.655,49 0,00 0 2.338,60

372025-07-28 0,00 93.229,51 671,39 0,00 671,39 1.667,21 0,00 0,0849 0,00

372025-07-28 0,00 93.229,51 671,39 0,00 671,39 1.667,21 0,00 0 2.338,60

382025-08-27 0,00 91.550,52 659,60 0,00 659,60 1.678,99 0,00 0,0849 0,00

382025-08-27 0,00 91.550,52 659,60 0,00 659,60 1.678,99 0,00 0 2.338,59

392025-09-26 0,00 89.859,64 647,72 0,00 647,72 1.690,88 0,00 0,0849 0,00

392025-09-26 0,00 89.859,64 647,72 0,00 647,72 1.690,88 0,00 0 2.338,60

402025-10-26 0,00 88.156,81 635,76 0,00 635,76 1.702,83 0,00 0,0849 0,00

402025-10-26 0,00 88.156,81 635,76 0,00 635,76 1.702,83 0,00 0 2.338,59

412025-11-25 0,00 86.441,92 623,71 0,00 623,71 1.714,89 0,00 0,0849 0,00

412025-11-25 0,00 86.441,92 623,71 0,00 623,71 1.714,89 0,00 0 2.338,60

422025-12-25 0,00 84.714,90 611,58 0,00 611,58 1.727,02 0,00 0,0849 0,00

422025-12-25 0,00 84.714,90 611,58 0,00 611,58 1.727,02 0,00 0 2.338,60

432026-01-24 0,00 82.975,67 599,36 0,00 599,36 1.739,23 0,00 0,0849 0,00

432026-01-24 0,00 82.975,67 599,36 0,00 599,36 1.739,23 0,00 0 2.338,59

442026-02-23 0,00 81.224,12 587,05 0,00 587,05 1.751,55 0,00 0,0849 0,00

442026-02-23 0,00 81.224,12 587,05 0,00 587,05 1.751,55 0,00 0 2.338,60

452026-03-25 0,00 79.460,19 574,66 0,00 574,66 1.763,93 0,00 0,0849 0,00

452026-03-25 0,00 79.460,19 574,66 0,00 574,66 1.763,93 0,00 0 2.338,59

462026-04-24 0,00 77.683,77 562,18 0,00 562,18 1.776,42 0,00 0,0849 0,00

462026-04-24 0,00 77.683,77 562,18 0,00 562,18 1.776,42 0,00 0 2.338,60

472026-05-24 0,00 75.894,79 549,61 0,00 549,61 1.788,98 0,00 0,0849 0,00

472026-05-24 0,00 75.894,79 549,61 0,00 549,61 1.788,98 0,00 0 2.338,59

482026-06-23 0,00 74.093,16 536,96 0,00 536,96 1.801,63 0,00 0,0849 0,00

482026-06-23 0,00 74.093,16 536,96 0,00 536,96 1.801,63 0,00 0 2.338,59

492026-07-23 0,00 72.278,77 524,21 0,00 524,21 1.814,39 0,00 0,0849 0,00

492026-07-23 0,00 72.278,77 524,21 0,00 524,21 1.814,39 0,00 0 2.338,60

502026-08-22 0,00 70.451,54 511,37 0,00 511,37 1.827,23 0,00 0,0849 0,00

502026-08-22 0,00 70.451,54 511,37 0,00 511,37 1.827,23 0,00 0 2.338,60

512026-09-21 0,00 68.611,39 498,44 0,00 498,44 1.840,15 0,00 0,0849 0,00
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512026-09-21 0,00 68.611,39 498,44 0,00 498,44 1.840,15 0,00 0 2.338,59

522026-10-21 0,00 66.758,23 485,43 0,00 485,43 1.853,16 0,00 0,0849 0,00

522026-10-21 0,00 66.758,23 485,43 0,00 485,43 1.853,16 0,00 0 2.338,59

532026-11-20 0,00 64.891,94 472,31 0,00 472,31 1.866,29 0,00 0,0849 0,00

532026-11-20 0,00 64.891,94 472,31 0,00 472,31 1.866,29 0,00 0 2.338,60

542026-12-20 0,00 63.012,46 459,11 0,00 459,11 1.879,48 0,00 0,0849 0,00

542026-12-20 0,00 63.012,46 459,11 0,00 459,11 1.879,48 0,00 0 2.338,59

552027-01-19 0,00 61.119,67 445,81 0,00 445,81 1.892,79 0,00 0,0849 0,00

552027-01-19 0,00 61.119,67 445,81 0,00 445,81 1.892,79 0,00 0 2.338,60

562027-02-18 0,00 59.213,50 432,42 0,00 432,42 1.906,17 0,00 0,0849 0,00

562027-02-18 0,00 59.213,50 432,42 0,00 432,42 1.906,17 0,00 0 2.338,59

572027-03-20 0,00 57.293,85 418,94 0,00 418,94 1.919,65 0,00 0,0849 0,00

572027-03-20 0,00 57.293,85 418,94 0,00 418,94 1.919,65 0,00 0 2.338,59

582027-04-19 0,00 55.360,60 405,35 0,00 405,35 1.933,25 0,00 0,0849 0,00

582027-04-19 0,00 55.360,60 405,35 0,00 405,35 1.933,25 0,00 0 2.338,60

592027-05-19 0,00 53.413,69 391,68 0,00 391,68 1.946,91 0,00 0,0849 0,00

592027-05-19 0,00 53.413,69 391,68 0,00 391,68 1.946,91 0,00 0 2.338,59

602027-06-18 0,00 51.452,99 377,90 0,00 377,90 1.960,70 0,00 0,0849 0,00

602027-06-18 0,00 51.452,99 377,90 0,00 377,90 1.960,70 0,00 0 2.338,60

612027-07-18 0,00 49.478,42 364,03 0,00 364,03 1.974,57 0,00 0,0849 0,00

612027-07-18 0,00 49.478,42 364,03 0,00 364,03 1.974,57 0,00 0 2.338,60

622027-08-17 0,00 47.489,89 350,06 0,00 350,06 1.988,53 0,00 0,0849 0,00

622027-08-17 0,00 47.489,89 350,06 0,00 350,06 1.988,53 0,00 0 2.338,59

632027-09-16 0,00 45.487,28 335,99 0,00 335,99 2.002,61 0,00 0,0849 0,00

632027-09-16 0,00 45.487,28 335,99 0,00 335,99 2.002,61 0,00 0 2.338,60

642027-10-16 0,00 43.470,51 321,82 0,00 321,82 2.016,77 0,00 0,0849 0,00

642027-10-16 0,00 43.470,51 321,82 0,00 321,82 2.016,77 0,00 0 2.338,59

652027-11-15 0,00 41.439,47 307,55 0,00 307,55 2.031,04 0,00 0,0849 0,00

652027-11-15 0,00 41.439,47 307,55 0,00 307,55 2.031,04 0,00 0 2.338,59

662027-12-15 0,00 39.394,06 293,18 0,00 293,18 2.045,41 0,00 0,0849 0,00

662027-12-15 0,00 39.394,06 293,18 0,00 293,18 2.045,41 0,00 0 2.338,59

672028-01-14 0,00 37.334,18 278,71 0,00 278,71 2.059,88 0,00 0,0849 0,00

672028-01-14 0,00 37.334,18 278,71 0,00 278,71 2.059,88 0,00 0 2.338,59

682028-02-13 0,00 35.259,72 264,14 0,00 264,14 2.074,46 0,00 0,0849 0,00

682028-02-13 0,00 35.259,72 264,14 0,00 264,14 2.074,46 0,00 0 2.338,60

692028-03-14 0,00 33.170,59 249,46 0,00 249,46 2.089,13 0,00 0,0849 0,00

692028-03-14 0,00 33.170,59 249,46 0,00 249,46 2.089,13 0,00 0 2.338,59

702028-04-13 0,00 31.066,68 234,68 0,00 234,68 2.103,91 0,00 0,0849 0,00

702028-04-13 0,00 31.066,68 234,68 0,00 234,68 2.103,91 0,00 0 2.338,59

TABLA DE AMORTIZACION
BANCO DE DESARROLLO DEL ECUADOR Matriz

Av. Atahualpa Oe 1-109
y Av. 10 de Agosto - Quito

PBX: (02) 2999600 - FAX: (02) 2250320
Casilla: 17-17-1728



712028-05-13 0,00 28.947,88 219,80 0,00 219,80 2.118,80 0,00 0,0849 0,00

712028-05-13 0,00 28.947,88 219,80 0,00 219,80 2.118,80 0,00 0 2.338,60

722028-06-12 0,00 26.814,09 204,81 0,00 204,81 2.133,79 0,00 0,0849 0,00

722028-06-12 0,00 26.814,09 204,81 0,00 204,81 2.133,79 0,00 0 2.338,60

732028-07-12 0,00 24.665,21 189,71 0,00 189,71 2.148,88 0,00 0,0849 0,00

732028-07-12 0,00 24.665,21 189,71 0,00 189,71 2.148,88 0,00 0 2.338,59

742028-08-11 0,00 22.501,12 174,51 0,00 174,51 2.164,09 0,00 0,0849 0,00

742028-08-11 0,00 22.501,12 174,51 0,00 174,51 2.164,09 0,00 0 2.338,60

752028-09-10 0,00 20.321,72 159,20 0,00 159,20 2.179,40 0,00 0,0849 0,00

752028-09-10 0,00 20.321,72 159,20 0,00 159,20 2.179,40 0,00 0 2.338,60

762028-10-10 0,00 18.126,90 143,78 0,00 143,78 2.194,82 0,00 0,0849 0,00

762028-10-10 0,00 18.126,90 143,78 0,00 143,78 2.194,82 0,00 0 2.338,60

772028-11-09 0,00 15.916,55 128,25 0,00 128,25 2.210,35 0,00 0,0849 0,00

772028-11-09 0,00 15.916,55 128,25 0,00 128,25 2.210,35 0,00 0 2.338,60

782028-12-09 0,00 13.690,57 112,61 0,00 112,61 2.225,98 0,00 0,0849 0,00

782028-12-09 0,00 13.690,57 112,61 0,00 112,61 2.225,98 0,00 0 2.338,59

792029-01-08 0,00 11.448,83 96,86 0,00 96,86 2.241,74 0,00 0,0849 0,00

792029-01-08 0,00 11.448,83 96,86 0,00 96,86 2.241,74 0,00 0 2.338,60

802029-02-07 0,00 9.191,24 81,00 0,00 81,00 2.257,59 0,00 0,0849 0,00

802029-02-07 0,00 9.191,24 81,00 0,00 81,00 2.257,59 0,00 0 2.338,59

812029-03-09 0,00 6.917,67 65,03 0,00 65,03 2.273,57 0,00 0,0849 0,00

812029-03-09 0,00 6.917,67 65,03 0,00 65,03 2.273,57 0,00 0 2.338,60

822029-04-08 0,00 4.628,01 48,94 0,00 48,94 2.289,66 0,00 0,0849 0,00

822029-04-08 0,00 4.628,01 48,94 0,00 48,94 2.289,66 0,00 0 2.338,60

832029-05-08 0,00 2.322,16 32,74 0,00 32,74 2.305,85 0,00 0,0849 0,00

832029-05-08 0,00 2.322,16 32,74 0,00 32,74 2.305,85 0,00 0 2.338,59

842029-06-07 0,00 0,00 16,43 0,00 16,43 2.322,16 0,00 0,0849 0,00

842029-06-07 0,00 0,00 16,43 0,00 16,43 2.322,16 0,00 0 2.338,59
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